
                                                             Division of Veterinary Resources
                                                                  Veterinarian Contact List

Name DVR Area Phone # Location E-mail
Dr. Charmaine Foltz Acting Director, DVR 301-451-8334 14G - 102D foltzc@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Judith Davis Chief, Vet. Med. Branch 301-451-1301 14G - 102E davisja@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Tanya Burkholder Chief, Small Animal Section 301-496-4132 28 - 104 burkholt@mail.nih.gov
Dr. John Bacher Surgery Section 301-496-5993 14E - 119A bacherj@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Tom Thomas Surgery Section 301-496-5993 14E - 119A thomasm@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Joanne Smith Veterinary Services - Bethesda 301-496-5257 14F - 101 smitjo@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Boris Skopets Veterinary Services - Bethesda 301-402-0378 14D - 301 skopetsb@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Wayne O'Brien Veterinary Services - Bethesda 301-402-0123 10A - 104 obrienw@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Garry Linton Veterinary Services - Bethesda 301-435-7709 14C - 104 lintoncg@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Jan Linkenhoker Veterinary Services - Bethesda 301-594-3569 14G - 103 linkenhj@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Rick Herbert Veterinary Services - Poolesville 301-435-4056 103-1A03 herbertr@mail.nih.gov
Dr. Lyn Colenda Veterinary Services - Poolesville 301-402-5116 102-A103 colendal@mail.nih.gov
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